
 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

CFED/NBD/1/2022-2023 
                                                                                                                  01.08.2022 

 

SL 
No. 

ITEM SIZE&SPECIFICATION REQUIRED QUANTITY 

1 
THERMAL PAPER 

REEL 

55 GSM-400/480 mm Width, 6000 
Meter(PURE WHITE, HIGH SUPERIOR 

IMPORTED QUALITY (HANSOLE 
MADE/EQUIVALENT QUALITY), DUST 

FREE, PRINT COLOR-BLUE/BLACK 
IMAGE.) 

50 Reel   (3,00,000 Meter) 

 
 
Tender Submission End Date    : 09/08/2022,2.00 P.M 
E-Tender opening Date & Time   :  09/08/2022,3.00 P.M 
Sample Checking & Purchase Committee : 10/08/2022,11.00 A.M 
 
Note: All Vendors must produce the samples, details of Tender form fee, EMD 

remittance, Hard copy of Technical Bid, Pre-qualification documents, etc. to 

Managing Director Head Office, Consumerfed, Ernakulam before tender 

opening. For details please refer Terms and Conditions. 

 

Sd/- 
Managing Director 

 
 

 


